

**Technical specifications**  
 PRO inspired 60 percent design  
 LIGHTSPEED RGB Lighting  
 Onboard lighting profile  
 1.8 m detachable cable  
 1 ms report rate

**Wireless**  
 Battery life (rechargeable) up to 65 h  
 Wireless range\* up to 10 m  
 Connection type  
 2.4 GHz LIGHTSPEED

**Case physical specs**  
 Height: 32.8 cm  
 Width: 34.4 cm  
 Depth: 6.5 cm

**Keyboard physical specs**  
 Height: 29 cm  
 Width: 33 cm  
 Depth: 3.9 cm  
 Weight: 600 g (without cable)  
 Cable length: 1.8 m (6 ft)

**Technische Daten**  
 Durch PRO inspiriertes 60-Percent-Design  
 LIGHTSPEED RGB-Beleuchtung  
 Abnehmbares Kabel (1,8 m)  
 Separates Kabel (1,8 m)  
 1 Millisekunde

**Kabellos**  
 Akkulaufzeit (wiederaufladbar) bis zu 65 Std.  
 Drahtlose Reichweite\* bis zu 10 m  
 Verbindungstyp  
 2,4 GHz LIGHTSPEED

**Abmessungen des Gehäuses**  
 Höhe: 32,8 cm  
 Breite: 34,4 cm  
 Tiefe: 6,5 cm

**Abmessungen der Tastatur**  
 Höhe: 29 cm  
 Breite: 33 cm  
 Tiefe: 3,9 cm  
 Gewicht: 600 g (ohne Kabel)  
 Kabellänge: 1,8 m

**Caractéristiques techniques**  
 Conception 60% d'inspiration PRO  
 Éclairage LIGHTSPEED RGB  
 Câble détachable de 1,80 m  
 Taux de rapport 1 ms

**Sans fil**  
 Longévité de la batterie (rechargeable)  
 Jusqu'à 65 h  
 Portée sans fil\* jusqu'à 10 m  
 Type de connexion  
 2,4 GHz LIGHTSPEED

**Caractéristiques physiques de l'étui**  
 Hauteur: 32,8 cm  
 Largeur: 34,4 cm  
 Épaisseur: 6,5 cm

**Caractéristiques physiques du clavier**  
 Hauteur: 29 cm  
 Longueur: 33 cm  
 Épaisseur: 3,9 cm  
 Poids: 600 g (sans câble)  
 Longueur du câble: 1,8 m

# PRO X 60 LIGHTSPEED



**What's in the box**  
 PRO X 60 Gaming Keyboard  
 USB LIGHTSPEED Wireless adapter  
 USB-A to USB-C charging and data cable  
 USB Extender  
 Logitech G key cap  
 Carrying case  
 User documentation

**What you need**  
 PC with Windows 10 or later and USB 2.0 port  
 Internet access for Logitech G HUB Software  
 \*Advanced features require Logitech G HUB Software  
 \*Download at logitech.com/GHUB  
 \*May vary based on user and computing conditions  
**2-year limited hardware warranty.**

**Inhalt**  
 PRO X 60 Gaming-Tastatur  
 Kabelloser LIGHTSPEED USB-Adapter  
 Ladef- und Datenkabel USB-A auf USB-C  
 USB-Verlängerungskabel  
 Logitech G Tastenkappe  
 Reise Etui  
 Bedienungsanleitung

**Was benötigt wird**  
 PC mit Windows 10 oder höher und USB 2.0-Anschluss  
 Internetzugang für Logitech G HUB Software  
 \*Erweiterte Funktionen erfordern die Logitech G HUB Software. Download unter logitech.com/GHUB  
 \*Von Nutzungs- und Umgebungsbedingungen abhängig.  
**2-year limited hardware warranty.**

**Contenu du coffret**  
 Clavier de jeu PRO X 60  
 Adaptateur USB sans fil LIGHTSPEED  
 Câble de charge et de transfert de données USB-A vers USB-C  
 Rallonge USB  
 Touches Logitech G  
 Housse de transport  
 Documentation utilisateur

**Configuration requise**  
 PC date de Windows 10 ou version ultérieure, et port USB 2.0  
 Accès à Internet pour le logiciel Logitech G HUB  
 \*Les fonctions avancées nécessitent le logiciel Logitech G HUB. Téléchargez-le sur logitech.com/GHUB  
 \*Peut varier en fonction de l'environnement et du mode d'utilisation.  
**2 ans de garantie matérielle limitée.**

M/N: YR0090

ICASA	TA 2023-075 APPROVED
M/N: YR0090	M/N: CU0021
Oman - TRA	Oman - TRA
D100428	D100428
TRA/TA-R/16344/23	TRA/TA-R/9782/20

AGREE PAR LANRT MAROC	AGREE PAR LANRT MAROC
Numéro d'agrément: MR 39.663 ANRT 2023	Numéro d'agrément: MR 29136 ANRT 2020
Date d'agrément: 23/06/2023	Date d'agrément: 06/09/2020

TDR A ER1368/23 United Arab Emirates

TDR A - UNITED ARAB EMIRATES  
 Product Name: D100428/20  
 Model Name: CU0021  
 Product Type: Bluetooth

UK CA

where available

**Logitech Europe S.A.**  
 1015 Louvain, CH

**Importer:**  
 Logitech Europe S.A.,  
 Tekenhofplein 3,  
 6526 SZ Nijmegen,  
 Netherlands

www.logitechG.com  
 Made in China  
 M/N: YR0090  
 M/N: CU0021

USB

Éléments d'emballage

www.logitech.com/recycling

FSC MIX Promote 180°C 0188123

CO2e Certified Carbon Neutral

PRO X 60 LIGHTSPEED 920-01929

5 099206 112834

Images are illustrative and may vary from actual product.  
 © 2023 Logitech, Logitech, Logitech G, Keep Playing, Lightspeed, their logos, and the Certified Carbon Neutral logo are trademarks or registered trademarks of Logitech Europe S.A. and/or its affiliates in the U.S. and other countries. The Bluetooth® word mark and logos are registered trademarks owned by Bluetooth SIG, Inc. and any use of such marks by Logitech is under license. USB-C and the USB logo are trademarks of USB Implementers Forum. All other third party trademarks are the property of their respective owners.